Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Scott - (729275) - Hitchin SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:11.66
2:12.09
2:12.56
2:13.28
2:14.64
2:14.89
2:15.18
2:16.43
2:18.55
2:18.75
2:19.43
2:19.86
2:22.21

2:23.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.56
2:13.28
2:11.66
2:12.09
2:14.89
2:15.18
2:18.75
2:14.64

2:16.43
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

629
623
616
607
588
585
581
565
540
538
530
525
499
485

WA Pts

616
607
629
623
585
581
538
588
565

Round

I

-n

I I I I I I I T

Round

F

I I T

I I T I ™

Date

17/04/16
26/03/16
02/05/16
02/05/16
03/05/14
04/05/15
04/05/15
07/12/13
18/11/12
12/04/15
03/02/13
02/06/13
03/06/12
12/05/12

Date

02/05/16
02/05/16
17/04/16
26/03/16
04/05/15
04/05/15
12/04/15
03/05/14
07/12113

Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
ASA East Region Long Course Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Team Luton April Long Course Meet
ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships

Venue

Luton
Basildon
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Basildon
Norwich
Norwich

Coventry

Venue

Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Basildon
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton

Norwich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hitchin
Hitchin
Hitchin
Hitchin

Hitchin

Hitchin

Hitchin

Hitchin
Hitchin
Hitchin

Hitchin

Club Swam Under

Hitchin
Hitchin
Hitchin

Hitchin

Hitchin

Hitchin

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:19.86 525 H 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Hitchin 1
2:19.43 530 H 03/02/13 Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open Basildon Hitchin 3
2:18.55 540 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Hitchin 1
2:22.21 499 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hitchin 1
2:23.61 485 H 12/05/12  City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Hitchin 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



