Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Scott - (729275) - Hitchin SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.66	629	Н	17/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Hitchin	1
2:12.09	623	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Hitchin	1
2:12.56	616	F	02/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Hitchin	1
2:13.28	607	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Hitchin	1
2:14.64	588	Н	03/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Hitchin	1
2:14.89	585	F	04/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
2:15.18	581	Н	04/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
2:16.43	565	Н	07/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Hitchin	1
2:18.55	540	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Hitchin	1
2:18.75	538	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
2:19.43	530	Н	03/02/13	Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open	Basildon	Hitchin	3
2:19.86	525	Н	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Hitchin	1
2:22.21	499	Н	03/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Hitchin	1
2:23.61	485	Н	12/05/12	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Hitchin	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.56	616	F	02/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Hitchin	1
2:13.28	607	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Hitchin	1
2:11.66	629	Н	17/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Hitchin	1
2:12.09	623	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Hitchin	1
2:14.89	585	F	04/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
2:15.18	581	Н	04/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
2:18.75	538	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
2:14.64	588	Н	03/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Hitchin	1
2:16.43 Copyright 2024	565 4	Н	07/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Hitchin Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:19.86	525	Н	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Hitchin	1
2:19.43	530	Н	03/02/13	Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open	Basildon	Hitchin	3
2:18.55	540	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Hitchin	1
2:22.21	499	Н	03/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Hitchin	1
2:23.61	485	Н	12/05/12	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Hitchin	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS